Smart
Slot J
The Smart Slot J is a versatile barcode swipe reader,
available in many different interfaces for connecting
to a variety of systems. Features and options include
a good read beep, programmable LEDs,
alphanumeric display, relay, sense inputs,
programmable barcode masking, networking and

type of system
Smart Slot J Specifications
How To Order
Options Available
Example
Code
Barcode Scanning Speed
3"- 30" per second
(7.62 cm -76.2 cm/sec)
Scanning Direction
Bi-directional
Symbologies
Code 39, 2 of 5, I 2 of 5,
Code 128, Codabar,
EAN13, UPCA
Interfaces
See below
Resolution
5 mil (High)
10 mil (Low)
Read Height
0.4" standard (1.02 cm)
0.465" optional (1.19 cm)
Good Read Beep
Programmable
Slot Width
0.050" (1.27 mm)
Indicators
2 programmable LEDs (optional)
Light Source
630nm visible
940nm infrared
Temperature
-40°C to +85°C standard
Dimensions
4.6" L x 2.4" W x 1.4" H
(11.68 cm L x 6.10 cm W
x 3.56 cm H)
Weight
6 ounces (170.1 grams)
Material
Black polycarbonate
Power Consumption*
5V     145mA typical   245 max.
12V   90mA typical   140 max.
24V   45mA typical   75 max.
Standard Wiring
3 ft. (91.5 cm) cable, flying
leads or connectors,
depending on interface
Sense Inputs
2 TTL sense inputs (optional)
Relay/Trigger Output
30VDC 500mA relay (optional)
5VDC TTL trigger output (optional)
Displays
8 char. alpha display (optional)
Order Smart Slot J with a code to indicate options required.
ODIRLDSKTCWVOptics